
17th FINA World Championships

Budapest (HUN)

July 14 - July 30, 2017

Event 7

17 JUL 2017 - 13:00

Men's 10m Synchro Platform

Haut-vol 10m synchronisé - hommes

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Preliminary

Eliminatoires

Rank NameNAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Ovrl

Rk

Points

BehindE5 E6

1 CHEN Aisen

YANG Hao
CHN 101B 2.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 54.60  1 54.60 1 0.009.0 9.0

401B 2.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 54.60  1 109.20 1 0.009.0 9.0

307C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 85.68  1 194.88 1 0.008.5 8.5

207B 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 86.40  1 281.28 1 0.008.0 8.5

109C 3.7 9.0 9.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 97.68  1 378.96 1 0.008.5 8.5

5255B 3.6 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 87.48  2 466.44 1 0.008.5 8.5

2 DALEY Thomas

GOODFELLOW Daniel
GBR 403B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80  =4 49.80 =4 4.808.0 8.0

5331D 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 47.40  =8 97.20 6 12.007.5 7.5

307C 3.4 7.0 8.0 7.5 5.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 73.44  7 170.64 6 24.245.5 5.5

407C 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 80.64  =5 251.28 6 30.008.0 7.5

207B 3.6 9.5 9.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 86.40  3 337.68 3 41.287.5 7.0

109C 3.7 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 95.46  1 433.14 2 33.308.0 8.0

3 DOLGOV Maksym

GORSHKOVOZOV
Oleksandr

UKR 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 47.40  =10 47.40 =10 7.208.0 7.5

301B 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 47.40  =8 94.80 10 14.408.0 8.5

5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 74.88  =4 169.68 8 25.207.5 8.0

407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 80.64  =5 250.32 7 30.968.5 8.5

109C 3.7 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 87.69  2 338.01 2 40.958.0 8.0

5255B 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 81.00  =5 419.01 3 47.436.5 7.0

4 BONDAR Aleksandr

MINIBAEV Viktor
RUS 401B 2.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 51.60  =2 51.60 =2 3.008.5 9.0

201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.20  5 100.80 =2 8.408.0 8.0

307C 3.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 72.42  9 173.22 5 21.667.5 7.5

207B 3.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 85.32  2 258.54 2 22.747.5 7.5

109C 3.7 5.5 7.5 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 75.48  =6 334.02 4 44.946.5 6.0

5255B 3.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 81.00  =5 415.02 4 51.427.5 7.0

5 HAUSDING Patrick

KLEIN Sascha
GER 103B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 45.60  13 45.60 13 9.007.5 7.5

403B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 48.00  =6 93.60 =11 15.608.0 8.0

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 76.80  2 170.40 7 24.488.0 8.0

207B 3.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 81.00  4 251.40 5 29.886.5 7.0

307C 3.4 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 81.60  4 333.00 5 45.968.5 8.5

5255B 3.6 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 79.92  =7 412.92 5 53.526.0 6.5

6 BALLEZA ISAIAS Jose
Diego

BERLIN REYES Kevin

MEX 101B 2.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80  =4 49.80 =4 4.808.0 8.5

201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80  =3 99.60 =4 9.608.5 8.0

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 74.88  =4 174.48 =3 20.407.5 7.5

407C 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 77.76  7 252.24 4 29.047.5 7.0

307C 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.5 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 79.56  5 331.80 6 47.167.0 6.5

5255B 3.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 79.92  =7 411.72 6 54.726.5 7.0

7 HYON Il Myong

RI Hyon Ju
PRK 401B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80  =4 49.80 =4 4.808.0 7.5

301B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 49.80  =3 99.60 =4 9.609.0 8.0

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 74.88  =4 174.48 =3 20.407.5 7.0

109C 3.7 6.5 8.0 8.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 81.03  3 255.51 3 25.776.0 6.0

207B 3.6 6.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 69.12  9 324.63 7 54.336.5 5.5

5255B 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 85.32  3 409.95 7 56.498.0 7.5

8 JOHNSON Steele

LOSCHIAVO Brandon
USA 101B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80  =4 49.80 =4 4.807.5 8.5

401B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 51.00  2 100.80 =2 8.408.5 9.0

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 75.84  3 176.64 2 18.248.0 8.0

207C 3.3 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 72.27  9 248.91 8 32.376.5 5.5

307C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 74.46  8 323.37 8 55.597.0 7.5

5255B 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 83.16  4 406.53 8 59.918.5 7.0

9 BEDGGOOD Domonic

STACEY Declan
AUS 101B 2.0 9.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 51.60  =2 51.60 =2 3.008.0 8.0

201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 44.40  12 96.00 8 13.205.5 5.0

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 71.04  10 167.04 10 27.848.0 7.5

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 70.08  10 237.12 11 44.167.0 6.5

307C 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 5.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 75.48  =6 312.60 9 66.365.5 6.0

5255B 3.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 75.60  10 388.20 9 78.247.0 7.0
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July 14 - July 30, 2017

Event 7

17 JUL 2017 - 13:00

Men's 10m Synchro Platform

Haut-vol 10m synchronisé - hommes

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Preliminary

Eliminatoires

Rank NameNAT
Dive

No.
DD
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Dive
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Dive
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Rk

Points

BehindE5 E6

10 KIM Yeongnam

WOO Haram
KOR 101B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  =10 47.40 =10 7.208.0 8.0

401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00  =6 95.40 9 13.808.0 8.0

307C 3.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 4.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 67.32  12 162.72 12 32.164.5 4.5

207B 3.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 5.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 76.68  8 239.40 9 41.885.5 6.0

109C 3.7 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 66.60  10 306.00 10 72.966.0 6.0

5255B 3.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 4.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 72.36  11 378.36 10 88.085.5 5.0

11 HARUTYUNYAN
Vladimir

SARGSYAN Lev

ARM 103B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80  =4 49.80 =4 4.808.5 8.0

301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  10 96.60 7 12.607.5 7.5

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 72.96  8 169.56 9 25.327.5 7.5

407C 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 68.16  11 237.72 10 43.567.5 8.0

207B 3.6 2.5 3.5 2.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 50.76  13 288.48 12 90.484.0 5.0

5255B 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 79.92  =7 368.40 11 98.047.5 7.5

12 BAROUSKI Artsiom

KAPTUR Vadim
BLR 103B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 49.80  =4 49.80 =4 4.808.0 8.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.80  13 93.60 =11 15.607.0 6.5

407C 3.2 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 70.08  11 163.68 11 31.204.5 4.0

107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.60  12 230.28 12 51.007.5 7.5

207C 3.3 5.0 5.5 4.5 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 64.35  11 294.63 11 84.337.0 7.5

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20  12 361.83 12 104.616.5 6.5

13 GARCIA ALVAREZ
Kevin Giovany

ORTEGA SERNA Victor

COL 101B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 46.20  12 46.20 12 8.407.5 7.0

5231D 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 45.00  11 91.20 13 18.007.5 7.5

407C 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 64.32  13 155.52 13 39.366.0 6.5

307C 3.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.12  13 212.64 13 68.644.5 5.0

107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 63.90  12 276.54 13 102.426.0 6.5

207C 3.3 6.0 5.5 6.5 3.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 57.42  13 333.96 13 132.484.0 4.0

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty En Execution judge number for each diver

No. Number Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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